Grants Donated in 2022/2023
Grantees

Hythe Business and Tourism Guide
Hythe In Bloom

Hythe Venetian Fete Society
Christmas Lights 2022

Stephen Bailey Landscaping

St Leonards Church

Date

Description

22/04/2022
30/05/2022
17/08/2022
23/12/2022
27/01/2023
24/02/2023

Grant given to support Hythe Visitor Guide and printing costs
Grants given for flowers and plants display in Hythe

Grant given in support of the Hythe Venetian Fete event 2022
Installation of the Christmas lights in the High Street

Supply and erect Christmas tree at Mackeson Square

Grant given towards the restoration of the church clock

Total Grants Donated

Grants Donated

£300.00
£6,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,067.41
£380.00
£1,000.00

£22,747.41




