Grants Donated in 2022/2023

<u>Grantees</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Description</u>	Grants Donated
Hythe Business and Tourism Guide	22/04/2022	Grant given to support Hythe Visitor Guide and printing costs	£300.00
Hythe In Bloom		Grants given for flowers and plants display in Hythe	£6,000.00
Hythe Venetian Fete Society		Grant given in support of the Hythe Venetian Fete event 2022	£5,000.00
Christmas Lights 2022	23/12/2022	Installation of the Christmas lights in the High Street	£10,067.41
Stephen Bailey Landscaping	27/01/2023	Supply and erect Christmas tree at Mackeson Square	£380.00
St Leonards Church	24/02/2023	Grant given towards the restoration of the church clock	£1,000.00
		Total Grants Donated	£22,747.41